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South Carolina TLegislature

May 26, 2024, 04:11:39 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2149 General Bill, By Harvin
A Bill to authorize the State Law Enforcement Division to issue a permit to carry a concealed firearm to any retired law
enforcement officer having thirty years' satisfactory service with a law enforcement agency.

01/13/87
01/13/87
02/17/88

02/24/88

House
House
House

House

Introduced and read first time HJ-72

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-72

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-1219

Objection by Rep. Blanding, Washington & Taylor HJ-1435
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